	Table S2: Correlation between the psychometric tests in the NCNG

	 
	 
	FSIQ
	Reasoning
	Vocabulary
	Stroop3
	CVLT-L
	CVLT-DR
	CDT-Valid
	CDT-Invalid
	CDT-Neutral

	Intellectual function
	FSIQ
	-
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Reasoning
	0,64
	-
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Vocabulary
	0,80
	0,25
	-
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Executive attention
	Stroop3
	-0,16
	-0,39
	-0,10
	-
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Memory
	CVLT-L
	0,31
	0,39
	0,30
	-0,36
	-
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	CVLT-DR
	0,27
	0,34
	0,28
	-0,30
	0,81
	-
	 
	 
	 

	Attention
	CDT-Valid
	-0,16
	-0,39
	-0,10
	0,49
	-0,35
	-0,32
	-
	 
	 

	 
	CDT-Invalid
	-0,14
	-0,39
	-0,08
	0,50
	-0,33
	-0,31
	0,97
	-
	 

	 
	CDT-Neutral
	-0,15
	-0,40
	-0,08
	0,50
	-0,35
	-0,32
	0,98
	0,97
	-


